





Model Name : TP-7226

Ref No.	Parts No.(ChangeNo.)	English Name	Minimum Delivery	Accept order or not
1	W6C10060	HOOP ASSY TP7026(H)	1 PC	
10	W6000300	FLAT HEAD SCREW M6X25 PADAL TINPANI	1 PC	
11	W6530699	TUNING JOINT ASS'Y TP7XXA(H)/5XXC	1 PC	
12	W6530600	CONNECTOR ROTATION SHAFT TP523,6,9,532A	1 PC	
13-1	W6531500	JOINT SPACER (1) TP523,6,9,532A	1 PC	
13-2	W6531600	JOINT SPACER (2) TP523,6,9,532A	1 PC	
14	W6730300	TUNING ROD (A) TP526,29,32C/726,29,32A(H)	1 PC	
14-1	EV200046	PLAIN WASHER 4X10X0.8 ZMC2Y (6)	1 PACK(6PC/PACK)	
14-2	EF340352	OVAL COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW 4.0X35	1 PACK	
15	EV303406	SPRING WASHER 4.0MM	1 PACK(6PC/PACK)	
16	W6532001	ROD JOINT ASS'Y TP5XX	1 PC	
17	W6531102	JOINT SHAFT TP6120,23,26,29	1 PC	
18	EB060302	FLAT HEAD SCREW 6X30	1 ST(2PC/PACK)	
19	W6C90100	TUNING INDICATOR M.PLATE TP7000,TP6200	1 PC	
2	W6590200	TUNING BOLT M8 TP5XX	1 PC	
2-1	W6695200	Tuning Key TP6200/7200	1 PC	
20	W600A500	HEXAGON BOLT TP7000	1 PC	
21	W6B80760	WIRE ASSY TP7026	1 PC	
22	W6531360	TENSION ROD TP526/726	1 PC	
23	U1555046	HEXAGONAL NUT M4 ZY 6PC/PACK	1 PACK	
24	W6650360	SPIDER NUT TP-726.729.732	1 PC	
25	W6650400	SPIDER NUT WASHER ZY TP-4023/4026/4029	1 PC	
26	W6C50100	SPIDER SHAFT TP7000	1 PC	
27	W600D500	E-RING 12MM TP7000	1 PC	
28	W6550400	CENTER LINK TP5023,5026,5029	1 PC	
29	W6550500	CENTER LINK ROD PEDAL TIMPANI	1 PC	
30	W6004360	E-RING 5 TP6020/6023/6026/6029	1 PACK	
31	W6550600	NYLON WASHER PEDAL TIMPANI	1 PC	
32	W6561061	BALANCE TENSIONROD ASS'Y TP-4026	1 PC	
33	W6560660	ADJUSTMENT BOLT TP526	1 PC	
34	W6540200	COLLAR TP-4023/4026/4029/4032	1 PC	
35	W6570199	CENTER TUNING LINK CR TP-5020,5023	1 PC	
36	W6590500	CENTER LINK ROD PADAL TINPANI	1 PC	
37	W6560601	CENTER LINK CONNECTING ROD TP-520C	1 PC	
38	W6004360	E-RING 5 TP6020/6023/6026/6029	1 PACK	
39	W6005500	HEXAGON NUT M8 PADAL TINPANI	1 PC	
4	W6D20060	Suspension Ring TP6226/7226	1 PC	
40	W6005600	SPRING WASHER M8 TP5000	1 PC	
41	W6575060	LINKAGE PLATE ASS'Y, TP5026	1 PC	
42	W6571001	PEDAL TP5XXX	1 PC	

